Event: 5B-100 Meter Final

Place ID

3900
4696
4692
5222
4292
4297
5530
5220

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place ID

o

4297
4689
5223
4527
4295
3897
5575
5529
4697

00 N O Ul B WN

Athlete

Sobus, Matthew
Sowers, Nathan

Kiley, Nicholas
Narmontas, Henri
Georgiev, Andrew
Russo, Dominic
Koumoundouros, Mark
Loconte, Eddie

5B-200 Meter Dash

Athlete

Russo, Dominic
Blankenship, John
Pacentine, Joseph
Ruffolo, Danny
Odeh, Sam
Lazcano, Geramiah
Floresca, Enzo
Dube, Robert
Spahn, Christopher

Event: 5B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

3895
5482
4528
4292
5575
4289
5484

N o o W N e

Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

1 4696
2 3900

Athlete

Ciaccia, Enzo
Jackson, Patrick
Schlif, Jacob
Georgiev, Andrew
Floresca, Enzo
Buffardi, James
Leidel, Kyle

Athlete

Sowers, Nathan
Sobus, Matthew

School Points
Alexander - 7
James - 5
James - 4
OLP - 3
HT/ND - 2
HT/ND - 1
SH - 0
oLP - 0
School Points
HT/ND -

James - 7
OLP - 5
Irene - 4
HT/ND - 3
Alexander - 2
SS/SD - 1
SH - 0
James - 0
School Points
Alexander - 7
Raphael - 5
Irene - 4
HT/ND - 3
SS/SD - 2
HT/ND - 1
Raphael - 0
School Points
James - 7
Alexander - 5

Result

14.7
15.6
00.0
00.0
00.0

Result

324
32.9

Result

1:15.0
1:21.0

Result

1:45.1
1:45.8

Qualifies

L RIRIR R

Qualifies

OO KRR

Qualifies

(1O O R R R R

Qualifies



Event: 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5482 Jackson, Patrick Raphael - 4 1:06.8
2 5218 Gaetto, Van oLP - 3 1:.07.2
3 5532 Prince, Matthew SH - 2 ]
4 4527 Ruffolo, Danny Irene - 1 [
5 4697 Spahn, Christopher James - 0 u
6 3893 Andino, Geovanny Alexander - 0 ]
7 4297 Russo, Dominic HT/ND - 0 u

Event: 5B-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4295 Odeh, Sam HT/ND - 7 2104
2 4522 Kolker, Tom Irene - 5 2:13.0
3 5575 Floresca, Enzo SS/SD - 4
4 5224 Schuth, Grahm oLP - 3
5 3898 Pearson, Joey Alexander - 2 [

Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4290 Engels, John HT/ND - 7 114
2 4693 Kiley, Zachary James ; 5 114
3 5218 Gaetto, Van oLP - 4
4 5533 Schager, Matthew SH - 3
5 4523 Kovarik, John Irene - 2
6 5485 Lin, Mosato Raphael - 1 [
7 5577 Williams, Miles ss/sD - 0 [
8 3893 Andino, Geovanny Alexander - 0 [

Event: 5B-800 Medley Relay
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

1 4528 Schlif, Jacob Irene - 4 2:38.0

Event: 5B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4290 Engels, John HT/ND - 7 2:50.0
2 5532 Prince, Matthew SH - 5  2:57.0
3 4522 Kolker, Tom Irene - 4
4 5224 Schuth, Grahm oLP - 3



Event: 5B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4693 Kiley, Zachary James - 7 2:19.0
2 4522 Kolker, Tom Irene - 5 2:41.0

Event: 5B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4290 Engels, John HT/ND - 7 4'"
2 4692 Kiley, Nicholas James ; 5 311"
3 5218 Gaetto, Van oLP - 4 3'11"
4 4695 Perkins, Nathan James - 3 3'10"
5 3895 Ciaccia, Enzo Alexander - 2 3'8" [
6 5486 Shannon, Ryan Raphael - 1 3'6" L
7 5482 Jackson, Patrick Raphael - 0 3'6" [

Event: 5B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5533 Schager, Matthew SH - 7 69'5"
2 3900 Sobus, Matthew Alexander - 5 680"
3 5485 Lin, Mosato Raphael - 4 58'0" v]
4 5530 Koumoundouros, Mark SH - 3 571"
5 5532 Prince, Matthew SH - 2 54'7"
6 4527 Ruffolo, Danny Irene ; 1 512"
7 5531 Nielsen, Charlie SH - 0 49'8" [
8 3893 Andino, Geovanny Alexander - 0 48' 4" [

Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4290 Engels, John HT/ND - 7 11'6.5"
2 4295 Odeh, Sam HT/ND - 5 11'15"
3 5482 Jackson, Patrick Raphael - 4 10'10.5"
4 5533 Schager, Matthew SH - 3 10' 10.5"
5 4696 Sowers, Nathan James - 2 10' 8"
6 5218 Gaetto, Van oLP - 1 10'5.5"
7 5222 Narmontas, Henri OoLP - 0 10'1.5" [
8 4692 Kiley, Nicholas James - 0 10'1" [



Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

ID

5530
4523
3894
5222
3897
5531
5597
5575

Athlete

Koumoundouros, Mark
Kovarik, John

Calzante, Vince
Narmontas, Henri
Lazcano, Geramiah
Nielsen, Charlie

Mitra, Justin

Floresca, Enzo

Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

3900
4523
4696
3895
4292
3894
5532
4289

Athlete

Sobus, Matthew
Kovarik, John
Sowers, Nathan
Ciaccia, Enzo
Georgiev, Andrew
Calzante, Vince
Prince, Matthew
Buffardi, James

Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place

00 N O Ul A W N B

ID

5524
4280
5469
4688
3890
4288
4517
5215

Athlete

Casatello, Mia
Howard, Erin
Goulding, Megan
Stachnik, Coco
Hoffman, Madlynn
Skillom, Gabi
Malachowski, Ellla
Kubilius, Diana

School

SH -
Irene -
Alexander
OLP -
Alexander -
SH -
SS/SD -
SS/SD -

School

Alexander -
Irene -
James -

Alexander -
HT/ND
Alexander -
SH -
HT/ND

School

SH -
HT/ND
Raphael -

James -
Alexander -
HT/ND -
Irene -
OLP -

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Result

24'10.25"
24' 4"
23'10.5"
21'4.25"
20' 7"

19' 2"
17'11.5"
17'7.75"

Result
25'8"
25'2"
23'9.25"
23'6"
23'4.5"
22'1.5"
22'0.75"
21'4"

Result

14.5
15.2

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

CORIR &R R

Qualifies

ORI R] R R R



Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place

N o o B W e

ID

5527
4284
4286
5474
5471
5571
5574

Athlete

Schwanke, Mira
Reid, Abby
Schultz, Kate
O’Neill, Sarah
Jablonsky, Taylor
Gatuz, Alexis
Ssekibaamu, Grace

Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place

a b W N

Event:

Place

1
2

Event:

Place

o Uk WN B

ID

5524
4283
4285
5472
5567
5475

ID

4280
5469

ID

5528
4519
4688
5478
3890
4282

Athlete

Casatello, Mia
Rattary, Jaina
Salzman, Emma
Kugelman, Kayla
Bickelhaupt, Ellie
Pellegrino, Cara

5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Howard, Erin
Goulding, Megan

5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Sullivan, Sophia
Rogers, Lucy
Stachnik, Coco
Timmons, McKenna
Hoffman, Madlynn
O'Bryan, Emma

School

SH -
HT/ND
HT/ND
Raphael
Raphael
SS/SD
SS/SD

School

SH -
HT/ND
HT/ND
Raphael
SS/SD
Raphael

School

HT/ND
Raphael

School

SH -
Irene
James
Raphael
Alexander
HT/ND

Points

1
O R, N W b U0

Points

1
= N Wb 0

Points

- 7
- 5

Points

1
O O r N W

Result

33.2
335

Result

1:18.0
1:23.0

Result

1:06.0
1:16.0

Result

1:06.2
1:06.7

Qualifies

OO0 R &K

Qualifies

LRI RI R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

000 RR



Event: 5G-600 Meter Run

Place ID

4516
4284
4281
5568
5479
5480
3889

N o o B W e

Athlete

Hamfeldt, Katie
Reid, Abby

Jagielo, Hannah
Chaffin, Georgia

VanSomeren, Hannah

White, Delainy
Green, Kylee

Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place ID

4280
4288
4517
4684
5570
5526
3888
5215

00 N O U1 B W N -

Event:

Place ID

1 4280
2 5470
3 5568
4 4686

Athlete

Howard, Erin
Skillom, Gabi
Malachowski, Ellla
Challgren, Gabriella
Elkin, Caroline
Juda, Isabelle
Branecki, Isabel
Kubilius, Diana

5G-800 Medley Relay

Athlete

Howard, Erin
Gust, Liz
Chaffin, Georgia
Heneghan, Elise

Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place ID

5528
4516
4281
5478
5572
3892
3889
5467

00 N O U1 A W N -

Athlete

Sullivan, Sophia
Hamfeldt, Katie
Jagielo, Hannah
Timmons, McKenna
Hrdlicka, Lauren
Niehoff, Abby
Green, Kylee
Anderson, Isabel

School

Irene -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
SS/SD -
Raphael -
Raphael -
Alexander

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Irene -
James -
SS/SD -
SH -
Alexander -
OLP -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael -
SS/SD -

James -

School

SH -
Irene -
HT/ND -
Raphael -
SS/SD -
Alexander -
Alexander -
Raphael -

Points

O R, N W b U0

Points

O O L N W b U1 Y

Points

Points

O O R, N W b WU

Result

2:04.0
2:09.0

Result

11.0
12.0

Result

2:30.0
2:35.0

Result

2:54.0
2:58.0

Qualifies

LR R KK

Qualifies

L KRR KRR

Qualifies

IR ERAY

Qualifies

O R R R R



Event:
Place ID

1 5479
2 5574
3 4282

Event:
Place ID

4288
5215
3891
5479
5473

“u b W N -

Event:
Place ID

5527
5528
5526
5475
4519
5214
4687
4686

00 N OO Ul B WN B

Event:
Place ID

5524
4284
4684
5470
4519
4688
5570
4286

00 N O U1 B W IN

5G-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

VanSomeren, Hannah
Ssekibaamu, Grace
O'Bryan, Emma

5G-High Jump
Athlete

Skillom, Gabi
Kubilius, Diana
Kekstadt, Audrey
VanSomeren, Hannah
Mansour, Laura

5G-Javelin
Athlete

Schwanke, Mira
Sullivan, Sophia
Juda, Isabelle
Pellegrino, Cara
Rogers, Lucy
Falco, Emma
Rush, Taylor
Heneghan, Elise

5G-Long Jump
Athlete

Casatello, Mia
Reid, Abby
Challgren, Gabriella
Gust, Liz

Rogers, Lucy
Stachnik, Coco
Elkin, Caroline
Schultz, Kate

School Points
Raphael - 7
SS/SD - 5
HT/ND - 4
School Points
HT/ND - 7
OLP - 5
Alexander - 4
Raphael - 3
Raphael - 2
School Points
SH - 7
SH - 5
SH - 4
Raphael - 3
Irene - 2
oLP - 1
James - 0
James - 0
School Points
SH - 7
HT/ND - 5
James - 4
Raphael - 3
Irene - 2
James - 1
SS/SD - 0
HT/ND - 0

Result

2:34.0
2:48.0

Result
3'8"
3'6"
3'5"
3'5"
3'2"

Result
61'2"
58'5"
47'9"
43'5"
39'8"
39'8"
39'2"
37'8"

Result
10'8"
10'6.5"
10'6"
10'3"
10' 0"
9'3"
9'2"
9'1.5"

Qualifies
LJ

Qualifies

] & R R K]

Qualifies

JHORRR RIR K&

Qualifies

LRI R R R R R



Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

00 N O Ul A W N B

Event:

Place

o bk WN

ID

4286
5528
4686
4687
5469
5215
4683
5480

ID

5527
5473
5480
5479
4281
5523
4520
4277

ID

4315
5504
4540
3908
5234
5540
5539
4323

ID

5495
4324
5496
4317
4546
5235

Athlete

Schultz, Kate
Sullivan, Sophia
Heneghan, Elise
Rush, Taylor
Goulding, Megan
Kubilius, Diana
Campo, Sabrina
White, Delainy

5G-Triple Jump

Athlete

Schwanke, Mira
Mansour, Laura
White, Delainy
VanSomeren, Hannah
Jagielo, Hannah
Broyles, Abby

Schilf, Samantha
Brennan, Maria

6B-100 Meter Final

Athlete

Breslin, Aidan
VanEekeren, Tyler
Felty, Nick
Krygier, Frankie
Cyriac, Philip
Janega, Nick

Huff, Connor
Melillo, Michael

6B-200 Meter Dash

Athlete

Gjerde, Zachary
Schultz, Joey

Gust, Marty

Cyze, Daniel
Ryson, Jack
Ogrodny, Christian

School

HT/ND

SH -
James
James
Raphael
OoLP

James
Raphael

School

SH -
Raphael
Raphael
Raphael
HT/ND

SH -
Irene
HT/ND

School

HT/ND
Raphael
Irene
Alexander
OLP

SH -
SH -
HT/ND

School

Raphael
HT/ND
Raphael
HT/ND
Irene
OLP

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

= N Wb 0

Result

20'3.5"
18'3.25"
17'5.5"
17'3.75"
16'11.25"
16' 7"
15'4.25"
15'2.25"

Result

22'4.5"
20'11.75"
20'2.5"
20'0"
19'11.75"
19'10.75"
19'8"
19'4.5"

Result

144
14.8

Result

29.6
30.0

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

CORIR &R R

Qualifies

ORI R] R R R

Qualifies

(0T ORI RT K]



Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place

A U WN

Event:

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

v A W N -

Event:

Place

N o o AW

ID

5501
4321
3908
5538
4316
5498

ID

5504
5586
4539

ID

4545
5540
5495
4325
4711

ID

5502
4324
3910
4545
5237
5583
5588

Athlete

Pesare, Dominic
Herbst, Charlie
Krygier, Frankie
Bonham, Sam
Creighton, Aidan
Kugelman, Dax

6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

VanEekeren, Tyler
Okrzesik, Michael
Barry, Sean

6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Riggs, Chase
Janega, Nick
Gjerde, Zachary
Winters, Matt
Pohl, Garrett

6B-600 Meter Run

Athlete

Quinlan, Brady
Schultz, Joey
Zdanowicz, Michal
Riggs, Chase
Swenson, Matteo
Fisch, Nick
Schreiber, Chas

School

Raphael
HT/ND
Alexander
SH -
HT/ND
Raphael

School

Raphael
SS/SD
Irene

School

Irene

SH -
Raphael
HT/ND
James

School

Raphael
HT/ND
Alexander
Irene

OLP
SS/SD
SS/SD

Points

= N Wb O

Points

Points

O B N W

Points

O P, N W b U

Result

1:11.0
1:13.0

Result

1:01.4
1:09.0

Result

1:04.5
1:04.6

Result

1:48.6
1:53.0

Qualifies

L RIR R K]

Qualifies
L]

Qualifies

L R

Qualifies

00 R R KRR



Event:

Place ID

4315
5542
5496
4540
5234
4323
5499
4708

00 N O U1 B W IN

Event:

Place ID

1 4711
2 5588
3 4316
4 4547

Event:

Place ID

5502
4321
3910
5237
4320
5538
5583

N o o B W e

Event:

Place ID

1 5588
2 4325

Event:

Place ID

1 5502
2 4317
3 5498

6B-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Breslin, Aidan
Schager, Daniel
Gust, Marty
Felty, Nick
Cyriac, Philip
Melillo, Michael
Lewin, Cobe
Duggan, Riley

6B-800 Medley Relay
Athlete

Pohl, Garrett
Schreiber, Chas
Creighton, Aidan
Schmitz, Tyler

6B-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Quinlan, Brady
Herbst, Charlie
Zdanowicz, Michal
Swenson, Matteo
Grande, Marco
Bonham, Sam
Fisch, Nick

6B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Schreiber, Chas
Winters, Matt

6B-High Jump
Athlete

Quinlan, Brady
Cyze, Daniel
Kugelman, Dax

School Points
HT/ND - 7
SH - 5
Raphael - 4
Irene - 3
OoLP - 2
HT/ND - 1
Raphael - 0
James - 0
School Points
James - 4
SS/SD - 3
HT/ND - 2
Irene - 1
School Points
Raphael - 7
HT/ND - 5
Alexander - 4
OoLP - 3
HT/ND - 2
SH - 1
SS/SD - 0
School Points
SS/SD - 7
HT/ND - 5
School Points
Raphael - 7
HT/ND - 5
Raphael - 4

Result

10.7
10.9

Result

2:39.7
2:39.8

Result

2:37.0
2:54.0

Result

2:26.0
2:30.0

Result
3'11"
3'11"
3| 7"

Qualifies

L RIRIR R

Qualifies

IR ERAY

Qualifies

O LR R] KRR

Qualifies

Qualifies



Event: 6B-Javelin

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

00 N O Ul A W N B

ID

5582
4317
4323
5504
4545
5540
5539
5587

ID

4324
5542
5539
4545
5586
5540
4323
3908

ID

4322
4317
5499
4546
3909
4543
5495
4319

Athlete

Farrell, Trey

Cyze, Daniel
Melillo, Michael
VanEekeren, Tyler
Riggs, Chase
Janega, Nick

Huff, Connor
Rogers, Joey

6B-Long Jump

Athlete

Schultz, Joey
Schager, Daniel
Huff, Connor
Riggs, Chase
Okrzesik, Michael
Janega, Nick
Melillo, Michael
Krygier, Frankie

6B-Shot Put

Athlete

Lahmann, Nolan
Cyze, Daniel
Lewin, Cobe
Ryson, Jack
Slomczewski, Kuba

Mazzeo, Alessandro

Gjerde, Zachary
Dulce, Alex

School

SS/SD
HT/ND
HT/ND
Raphael
Irene
SH

SH
SS/SD

School

HT/ND
SH

SH
Irene
SS/SD
SH
HT/ND

Points

1
O O R, N W b U

Points

1
O O R, N W b U

Alexander -

School

HT/ND
HT/ND
Raphael
Irene

Alexander -

Irene
Raphael
HT/ND

Points

O O R, N W b U

Result
98' 8"
80'6"
69' 1"
68' 6"
66'9"
61'9"
61'4"
61'3"

Result

12'7.5"
12'0"
11'1"
11'0"

10' 11"
10' 10.25"
10'4.5"
10' 3"

Result
25'1"
24'4.75"
23'3.5"
23'0"
21'4.5"
21' 2"
20' 11"
20'9.5"

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

CORIR &R R

Qualifies

L RR R R R R



Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

ID

5542
5504
5496
4324
3908
4315
4540
4539

Athlete

Schager, Daniel
VanEekeren, Tyler
Gust, Marty
Schultz, Joey
Krygier, Frankie
Breslin, Aidan
Felty, Nick

Barry, Sean

Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

5581
5494
5579
4302
5488
4311
3907
5534

Athlete

Wiffler, Kaleigh
VanSomeren, Mia
Dirl, Brieanne
Brennan, Teresa
Fischer, Emily
Sledzinski, Heather
Sobon, Jessica
Cassata, Natalia

Event: 6G-200 Meter Dash

Place

00 N O Ul A W N B

ID

3905
4533
4303
5535
4299
5488
5534
5580

Athlete

Murillo, Analisa
Matonis, Sofija
Comstock, Brianna
DeSanto, Nicole
Aquino, Chloe
Fischer, Emily
Cassata, Natalia
McFadyen, Ella

School

SH -
Raphael
Raphael
HT/ND
Alexander
HT/ND
Irene
Irene

School

SS/SD
Raphael
SS/SD
HT/ND
Raphael
HT/ND
Alexander
SH -

School

Alexander
Irene
HT/ND

SH -
HT/ND
Raphael
SH -
SS/SD

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Result
27' 8"
27'5.75"
27'0.25"
26'6.5"
26'2"
24'"
23'9.25"
22'9.75"

Result

14.9
15.0

Result

31.0
32.0

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

C OO R & RRE]

Qualifies

N N I N R B N ALY



Event: 6G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete
5578 Burkes, Arianna
4536 Radovic, Tasha
4537 Severino, Tessa
5489 Gradel, Ren
4307 Ortiz, Sofia
4706 Stachnik, Sophia
5487 Dumais, Katy

N o o B W e

Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete
1 4303 Comstock, Brianna
2 4705 Speck, Kaitlyn
3 4536 Radovic, Tasha

Event: 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete

3905 Murillo, Analisa
5534 Cassata, Natalia
4304 Darrow, Caroline
4533 Matonis, Sofija
4706 Stachnik, Sophia
5492 O’Donnell, Molly
5231 Ogrodny, Allyssa

N o o bW

Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete
5578 Burkes, Arianna
3905 Murillo, Analisa
5489 Gradel, Ren
4304 Darrow, Caroline
4309 Santiago, Melanie
4535 O'Hare, Mary Kate
5491 Mansour, Elaine
3906 Rivera, Alyssa

00O N O A WN

School Points

SS/SD - 7
Irene -
Irene -
Raphael -
HT/ND -
James -

O R, N W b U0

Raphael -

School Points

HT/ND -
James -
Irene -

School Points

Alexander - 4
SH -
HT/ND -
Irene -
James -
Raphael -
OLP -

O O O Fr NN W

School Points

SS/SD - 7
Alexander -
Raphael -

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Irene -
Raphael -

O O P, N W b WU

Alexander -

Result

1:13.0
1:17.0

Result

1:04.5
1:05.5

Result

1:04.7
1:06.9

Result

1:48.0
1:55.0

Qualifies

LR R KK

Qualifies
L]

Qualifies

I R I I Y

Qualifies

IO OO R R R R



Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place ID

5581
5493
4705
4302
4311
5492
5536

N o o B W e

Event: 6G-800 Medley Relay

Place ID

1 5578
2 4702
3 4536
4 5473

Athlete

Wiffler, Kaleigh
Rolston, Minnie
Speck, Kaitlyn
Brennan, Teresa
Sledzinski, Heather
O’Donnell, Molly

Mahoney, MaryGrace

Athlete

Burkes, Arianna
Nielsen, Emma
Radovic, Tasha
Mansour, Laura

Event: 6G-800 Meter Run

Place ID

4310
5493
4535
4309
4307
4304

o Uk WN R

Event: 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID

1 4702
2 4305
3 5489
4 4535

Athlete

Serritella, Isabella
Rolston, Minnie
O'Hare, Mary Kate
Santiago, Melanie
Ortiz, Sofia
Darrow, Caroline

Athlete

Nielsen, Emma
Greaney, Isabella
Gradel, Ren
O'Hare, Mary Kate

Event: 6G-High Jump

Place ID

1 3905
2 5494
3 5489
4 4699

Athlete

Murillo, Analisa
VanSomeren, Mia
Gradel, Ren
Culligan, Allison

School

SS/SD
Raphael
James
HT/ND
HT/ND
Raphael

SH -

School

SS/SD
James
Irene
Raphael

School

HT/ND
Raphael
Irene
HT/ND
HT/ND
HT/ND

School

James
HT/ND
Raphael
Irene

School

Alexander
Raphael
Raphael
James

Points

1
O R, N W b U0

Points

Points

1
= N Wb 0

Points

1
w b U

Points

|
w b~ U

Result

11.3
11.8

Result

2:23.4
2:31.1

Result

2:53.0
2:57.0

Result

2:19.0
2:20.0

Result
3'10"
3| 9"
3| 8"
3! 4"

Qualifies

L RIRR KRR

Qualifies

(1T R R

Qualifies

(ORI R]RIR

Qualifies

IR

Qualifies

R R] &I K]



Event: 6G-Javelin

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

ID

5228
4534
4306
5488
5537
3902
4535
5580

Athlete

Didio, Abigail
Miller, Erin

Lynch, Shannon
Fischer, Emily
Posada, Karina
Bentancur, Angelica
O'Hare, Mary Kate
McFadyen, Ella

Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

5581
5494
4303
5493
4309
4537
5490
4305

Athlete

Wiffler, Kaleigh
VanSomeren, Mia
Comstock, Brianna
Rolston, Minnie
Santiago, Melanie
Severino, Tessa
James, Abbie
Greaney, Isabella

Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place

00 N O Ul A W N B

ID

5535
4302
3907
4299
4704
4310
4306
4701

Athlete

DeSanto, Nicole
Brennan, Teresa
Sobon, Jessica
Aquino, Chloe
Schlosser, Josephine
Serritella, Isabella
Lynch, Shannon
Murthy, Mira

School

OLP

Irene
HT/ND
Raphael
SH -
Alexander
Irene
SS/SD

School

SS/SD
Raphael
HT/ND
Raphael
HT/ND
Irene
Raphael
HT/ND

School

SH -
HT/ND
Alexander
HT/ND
James
HT/ND
HT/ND
James

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Result
51'3"
48'3"
47'1"
43'1"
41'8"
39'10"
39'4"
39'4"

Result
10'5"
10'1"
10' 0"
9'9.5"
9'7"
9'4"
9'2"
9'0"

Result

26'10.5"
23'1.5"
22'8.75"
22'7"
21'5.75"
20'9.75"
20'6"
20'2"

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

CORIR &R R

Qualifies

L RR R R R R



Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

4303
5493
5488
4299
4703
4532
4304
5487

ID

5244
5246
4341
3917
5596
5552
4351
5512

Athlete

Comstock, Brianna
Rolston, Minnie
Fischer, Emily
Aquino, Chloe
Payne, Katherine
Kasprak, Sydney
Darrow, Caroline
Dumais, Katy

Athlete

Liston, Brandon
Narmontas, Faustas

Buenvenida, Nicholas

Cyran, Matthew
Meifert, Bobby
Riesen, Liam
Rattary, Cole
Kosiba, Lucas

Event: 7B-1600 Run

Place

00 N O Ul A W N B

ID

4350
5591
4340
5592
5510
4566
3910
3919

Athlete

Moran, Michael
Contreras, Efren
Brady, Christopher
Diamond, Thomas
Dumais, Robby
Rogers, Aidan
Zdanowicz, Michal
Mencini, Matthew

School

HT/ND
Raphael
Raphael
HT/ND
James
Irene
HT/ND
Raphael

School

OLP

OLP
HT/ND
Alexander
SS/SD

SH -

HT/ND
Raphael

School

HT/ND
SS/SD
HT/ND
SS/SD
Raphael
Irene
Alexander
Alexander

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Result

24'6.5"
23'6.5"
23'4"
23'0"
22'6"
22'6"
22'1"
21'10.5"

Result

12.8
12.8

Result

5:34.6
5:36.4

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

C OO R & RRE]

Qualifies

O R R R R



Event: 7B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

5246
4341
5550
4338
5590
3919
5595

N o o B W e

Event:

Place ID

4343
4336
5590
4563
5593
5247
5551

N oo BN e

Event:

Place ID

1 5591
2 4336
3 4560

Event:

Place ID

1 5550
2 5598
3 4353
4 5250

Athlete

Narmontas, Faustas
Buenvenida, Nicholas
Pham, Doug

Bernas, Brady
Bickelhaupt, Eddie
Mencini, Matthew
Hejny, Matt

7B-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Domke, Bradley
Augustyn, Nick
Bickelhaupt, Eddie
Kubik, Alex
Forbes, Kevin
Peter, David
Rickert, lan

7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Contreras, Efren
Augustyn, Nick
Heydt, Trevor

7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Pham, Doug
Ssekibaamu, Andrew
Shannon, Jack
Williams, Conner

School

OoLpP
HT/ND

SH -

HT/ND
SS/SD
Alexander
SS/SD

School

HT/ND
HT/ND
SS/SD
Irene
SS/SD
OLP

SH -

School

SS/SD
HT/ND
Irene

School

SH -

SS/SD
HT/ND
OoLP

Points

O R, N W b U0

Points

O r N W b U1

Points

Points

Result

27.8
28.6

Result

1:09.0
1:11.5

Result

59.4
1:00.6

Result

1:00.8
1:06.0

Qualifies

L RIRR KRR

Qualifies

R R R R

Qualifies
L]

Qualifies

IR



Event:

Place ID

5248
4339
4347
4563
5549
5547
4560

N o o B W e

Event:

Place ID

5244
3917
5594
4343
4351
5553
5248
5515

00 N O U1 B W N -

Event:

Place ID

4350
5592
4340
5510
4566
5593
4563

N o o BN -

Event:

Place ID

1 5591
2 4353

7B-75 Hurdle Final
Athlete

Pitonak, Lucas
Bernas, Riley
Lesauski, Justin
Kubik, Alex
Nielsen, Garrick
Corpuz, Emmanuel
Heydt, Trevor

7B-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Liston, Brandon
Cyran, Matthew
Gibbs, Nate
Domke, Bradley
Rattary, Cole
Schmidt, Jacob
Pitonak, Lucas
O’Connor, Aidan

7B-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Moran, Michael
Diamond, Thomas
Brady, Christopher
Dumais, Robby
Rogers, Aidan
Forbes, Kevin
Kubik, Alex

7B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Contreras, Efren
Shannon, Jack

School

oLpP
HT/ND
HT/ND
Irene
SH

SH
Irene

School

oLpP

Alexander

SS/SD
HT/ND
HT/ND
SH

OLP
Raphael

School

HT/ND
SS/SD
HT/ND
Raphael
Irene
SS/SD
Irene

School

SS/SD
HT/ND

Points

1
O R, N W b U0

Points

1
O O L N W b U1 Y

Points

1
O r N W b U0

Points

- 7
- 5

Result

13.5
14.3

Result

10.1
10.4

Result

2:28.2
2:29.2

Result

2:06.7
2:17.9

Qualifies

L RIRR KRR

Qualifies

L KRR KRR

Qualifies

O LR R] KRR

Qualifies



Event: 7B-Discus

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

ID

5549
5249
4342
5515
5590
4354
3918
5247

Athlete

Nielsen, Garrick
Rasnic, Nick

Cyze, Billy
O’Connor, Aidan
Bickelhaupt, Eddie
Winters, Jonathan
Keefe, Jeffrey
Peter, David

Event: 7B-High Jump

Place

u b W N

ID

5244
4350
5246
5511
5552
4348

Athlete

Liston, Brandon
Moran, Michael
Narmontas, Faustas
Jackson, Danny
Riesen, Liam
McDaniels, Adam

Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place

0 N O U1 A WN B

ID

5246
4341
3917
4351
4343
5592
5596
4346

Athlete

Narmontas, Faustas
Buenvenida, Nicholas
Cyran, Matthew
Rattary, Cole

Domke, Bradley
Diamond, Thomas
Meifert, Bobby
Lalonde, Carlos

Event: 7B-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

ID

5244
5248
5249
4341
5594
5550
4342
5547

Athlete

Liston, Brandon
Pitonak, Lucas
Rasnic, Nick
Buenvenida, Nicholas
Gibbs, Nate

Pham, Doug

Cyze, Billy

Corpuz, Emmanuel

School

SH -
OLP
HT/ND
Raphael
SS/SD
HT/ND
Alexander
OLP

School

OLP
HT/ND
oLP
Raphael
SH -
HT/ND

School

OLP
HT/ND
Alexander
HT/ND
HT/ND
SS/SD
SS/SD
HT/ND

School

OoLP

oLP

OoLP
HT/ND
SS/SD

SH -
HT/ND

SH -

Points

1
O O R, N W b U

Points

1.5

Points

1
O O R, N W & WU

Points

1
O O R,Lr N W b WU

Result
83'1"
74'11"
70' 7"
70'1"
68' 2"
64'0"
61'1"
60'2"

Result
4'9"
4'9"
4'7"
4'4"
4'Q"
4'Q"

Result
14' 4"
12'9.5"
12' 2"
12'1.25"
12'0.75"
11' 10"
11'8.25"
11' 6"

Result

34'10"
28'5.5"
27'6.75"
26'6.25"
26'3.25"
25'11"
25'8.75"
25'1.5"

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

(1L RRI R K]

Qualifies

ORI R R R R R

Qualifies

L RIR R R R R



Event: 7B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4351 Rattary, Cole HT/ND - 7 28'6.5"
2 4343 Domke, Bradley HT/ND - 5 280"
3 5552 Riesen, Liam SH - 4 27'75" v
4 4346 Lalonde, Carlos HT/ND - 3 27'2.75"
5 4336 Augustyn, Nick HT/ND : 2 27'2"
6 5512 Kosiba, Lucas Raphael - 1 27' 0" 4
7 5511 Jackson, Danny Raphael - 0 25'6" u
8 5250 Williams, Conner OLP - 0 24' 0" [

Event: 7G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4330 Juerke, Jessica HT/ND - 7 14.0
2 3911 Connelly, Maggie Alexander - 5 14.0
3 3914 Vorne, Katarina Alexander - 4 05.0
4 5240 Pacentine, Samantha OLP - 3
5 4335 Surowiec, Ally HT/ND - 2 vi
6 5505 Carragher, Anna Raphael - 1 L

Event: 7G-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4554 Marin, Emily Irene - 7 6:54.7
2 4553 Kolker, Clare Irene - 5 6:55.3
3 3906 Rivera, Alyssa Alexander - 4
4 5507 Gucwa, Sam Raphael - 3

Event: 7G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3911 Connelly, Maggie Alexander - 7 31.7
2 4326 Bennett, Grace HT/ND - 5 334
3 4332 Odeh, Rebecca HT/ND - 4
4 5239 Mancione, Marina OLP - 3
5 5508 Laughlin, Megan Raphael - 2



Event: 7G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

4333
5589
4328
4713
4549

v A W N -

Event:

Place ID
1 4558

Event:

Place ID

1 3911
2 5242
3 4335
4 4553

Event:

Place ID

5506
5239
5544
3916
4328
4333
4549
3911

00 N O U1 B WN B

Event:

Place ID

4330
5242
3914
3916
4334
5241
4556

N o o B W e

Athlete

Schulteis, Grace
Magzdiarz, Sara
Gonzalez, Marissa
Smith, Gemma
Donnelly, Maya

7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Reid, Lela

7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Connelly, Maggie
Schuth, Scarlett
Surowiec, Ally
Kolker, Clare

7G-75 Hurdle Final

Athlete

Clolinger, Maggie
Mancione, Marina
Prince, Catherine
Zdanowicz, Dominika
Gonzalez, Marissa
Schulteis, Grace
Donnelly, Maya
Connelly, Maggie

7G-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Juerke, Jessica
Schuth, Scarlett
Vorne, Katarina
Zdanowicz, Dominika
Simmes, Ella

Salata, Nicole
Mrzlak, Rachel

School

HT/ND
SS/SD
HT/ND
James
Irene

School

Irene

School

Alexander
OLP
HT/ND
Irene

School

Raphael
OLP

SH -
Alexander
HT/ND
HT/ND
Irene
Alexander

School

HT/ND
OLP
Alexander
Alexander
HT/ND
OLP

Irene

Points

1
N W B~ U0

Points

- 7

Points

Points

1
~N

1
O O R, N W & WU

Points

1
O r N W B U0

Result

1:12.5
1:18.6

Result

1:07.9

Result

1:01.8
1:01.9

Result

14.2
14.3

Result

10.5
111

Qualifies

(TR & R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

R

Qualifies

O LR R] R R R

Qualifies

0 R R R KRR



Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place ID

4333
4554
4553
5589
5507

v A W N -

Event:
Place ID
1 4328

Event:
Place ID

4334
5508
5546
4335
5543
4548
4326
5240

00 N O U1 B W N -

Athlete

Schulteis, Grace
Marin, Emily
Kolker, Clare
Magzdiarz, Sara
Gucwa, Sam

7G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Gonzalez, Marissa

7G-Discus

Athlete

Simms, Ella
Laughlin, Megan
Walsh, Kaley
Surowiec, Ally

Koumoundouros, Olivia

Birch, Samantha
Bennett, Grace
Pacentine, Samantha

Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID

1 5242
2 3914
3 4329
4 4326

Athlete

Schuth, Scarlett
Vorne, Katarina
Jagielo, Bridgette
Bennett, Grace

Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place ID

4330
5242
5238
5241
5240
5506
5544
4548

00 N O U1 B W IN

Athlete

Juerke, Jessica
Schuth, Scarlett
Gaetto, Lea

Salata, Nicole
Pacentine, Samantha
Clolinger, Maggie
Prince, Catherine
Birch, Samantha

School Points
HT/ND - 7
Irene - 5
Irene - 4
SS/SD - 3
Raphael - 2
School Points
HT/ND - 7
School Points
HT/ND - 7
Raphael - 5
SH - 4
HT/ND - 3
SH - 2
Irene - 1
HT/ND - 0
OLP - 0
School Points
OLP - 7
Alexander - 5
HT/ND - 4
HT/ND - 3
School Points
HT/ND - 7
OLP - 5
OLP - 4
OLP - 3
OoLP - 2
Raphael - 1
SH - 0
Irene - 0

Result

2:52.0
2:56.5

Result

2:30.0

Result

67'"

59'8"
59'3"
58'8"
56'6"
54'7"
52'8"
49'3"

Result
4| 3"
4| 2"
3| 9"
3! 6"

Result
13'7"
12'11.5"
12'2.5"
12'0.5"
11'4"
11'1.5"
10' 11"
10'7.75"

Qualifies

(TR & R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

R RIRIR R

Qualifies

R R] &I K]

Qualifies

LRI R R R R R



Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

ID

4334
4558
4332
5508
3913
5543
3916
4335

Athlete

Simmes, Ella

Reid, Lela

Odeh, Rebecca
Laughlin, Megan
Sanchez, Erandy
Koumoundouros, Olivia
Zdanowicz, Dominika
Surowiec, Ally

Event: 7G-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

4557
5241
4553
4556
4333
4328
5546
4330

Athlete

Pointner, Julian
Salata, Nicole
Kolker, Clare
Mrzlak, Rachel
Schulteis, Grace
Gonzalez, Marissa
Walsh, Kaley
Juerke, Jessica

Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place

00 N O Ul A W N B

ID

5520
4574
4374
4366
5606
5258
5609
5264

Athlete

Bruce, Joshua
Kovarik, James
Lickteig, Daniel
Chiappe, Ben
McFadyen, Drew
Holquist, Cameron
Rivera, Mateo
Semenchuk, John

School

HT/ND
Irene
HT/ND
Raphael

Alexander
SH -
Alexander
HT/ND

School

Irene

OLP -
Irene

Irene

HT/ND
HT/ND

SH -
HT/ND

School

Raphael

Irene

HT/ND
HT/ND

SS/SD -
oLp -
SS/SD -
OLP -

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Result

26'1.75"
22'7.5"
21'11.25"
21'8.25"
21'7.5"
21'3"
20'4"
19'6.25"

Result

25'10"
25'9"
25'2.5"
25'1"
24'9.25"
24'1.25"
24'"
23'10.25"

Result

12.3
13.3

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

CORIR &R R

Qualifies

ORI R] R R R



Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place ID

4370
4368
4579
4373
5266
5267
5263
5566

00 N O U1 B W IN

Athlete

Engels, William
Costello, Colin
O'Keefe, Connor
Lahmann, Donovan
Sibel, Alec
Swenson, Max
Rudolph, Timothy
Walsh, Luke

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

5520
4581
5256
4366
4372
5561
5604
4721

00O N O Ll A W N

Athlete

Bruce, Joshua
Ruffolo, Peter
Becker, Sean
Chiappe, Ben
Jensen, Zach
Leonard, Eric
Korta, Voytek
Regan, Charles

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

5267
4572
5602
4373
5564
5607
4376
5522

00 N O Ul A W N B

Athlete

Swenson, Max
Flynn, Liam
Ganaden, Jade
Lahmann, Donovan
Sippel, Danny
Mitra, Renz

Ray, Nick

Lacy, Coleman

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

1 4581
2 4374
3 5605
4 5256

Athlete

Ruffolo, Peter

Lickteig, Daniel
Luwanja, Colin
Becker, Sean

School

HT/ND
HT/ND

Irene

HT/ND

OLP -
OoLP -
oLp -
SH -

School

Raphael -
Irene

OoLP -
HT/ND
HT/ND

SH -
SS/SD -

James -

School

OLP -
Irene

SS/SD -
HT/ND

SH -
SS/SD -
HT/ND
Raphael

School

Irene

HT/ND

SS/SD -
OLP -

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

w b~ 0N

Result

5:01.0
5:18.7

Result

25.0
26.2

Result

1:02.7
1:02.7

Result

52.0
54.0

Qualifies

O ORK R

Qualifies

C OO R & RRE]

Qualifies

O R R R R

Qualifies

(1T R R



Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID

1 4577
2 5561
3 5609
4 4377

Athlete

Martin, Ryan
Leonard, Eric
Rivera, Mateo
Serritella, Antonio

Event: 8B-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID

4571
5260
5602
4375
4376
5265
5610

N o o 0N

Athlete

Capinpin, Ray
Maju, Mark
Ganaden, Jade
Padgitt, Ben

Ray, Nick
Sennett, Anthony
Tran, Tim

Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place ID

5260
4374
4574
4571
4721
5608
5262
4377

0 N O Ul A WN

Athlete

Maju, Mark
Lickteig, Daniel
Kovarik, James
Capinpin, Ray
Regan, Charles
Riccio, Joey
O'Brien, Casey
Serritella, Antonio

Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place ID

4370
5605
4368
5267
4579
5603
3926
3925

00 N O U1 A W N -

Athlete

Engels, William
Luwanja, Colin
Costello, Colin
Swenson, Max
O'Keefe, Connor
Kaspari, Andres
Danielson, Tom
Danielson, Mike

School

Irene

SH -

SS/SD
HT/ND

School

Irene
oLpP
SS/SD
HT/ND
HT/ND
OLP
SS/SD

School

OLP
HT/ND
Irene
Irene
James
SS/SD
OoLP
HT/ND

School

HT/ND
SS/SD
HT/ND
OoLP

Irene
SS/SD
Alexander
Alexander

Points

Points

1
O R N W b U0

Points

1
O O R, N W b U1

Points

1
O O R, N W b WU

Result

56.2
57.0

Result

12.0
12.4

Result

09.9
10.3

Result

2:16.2
2:16.4

Qualifies

R

Qualifies

L]0 KRR R] R R

Qualifies

O RRIRR R

Qualifies

O R R R R



Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID

1 4577
2 5605
3 5267
4 4375

Athlete

Martin, Ryan
Luwanja, Colin
Swenson, Max
Padgitt, Ben

Event: 8B-Discus

Place ID

4373
4721
4722
5605
4573
4374
5562
4367

0 N OO U1 A WN B

Athlete

Lahmann, Donovan
Regan, Charles
Rush, Tyler
Luwanja, Colin
Keating, Chase
Lickteig, Daniel
Pham, Ben
Comstock, Payton

Event: 8B-High Jump

Place ID

1 5256
2 4374
3 4372

Athlete

Becker, Sean
Lickteig, Daniel
Jensen, Zach

Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place ID

5608
5602
4577
5604
4368
4366
5561
4571

00 N O U B WN

Athlete

Riccio, Joey
Ganaden, Jade
Martin, Ryan
Korta, Voytek
Costello, Colin
Chiappe, Ben
Leonard, Eric
Capinpin, Ray

School

Irene
SS/SD
OoLP
HT/ND

School

HT/ND
James
James
SS/SD
Irene
HT/ND
SH
HT/ND

School

OoLP
HT/ND
HT/ND

School

SS/SD
SS/SD
Irene
SS/SD
HT/ND
HT/ND
SH

Irene

Points

w ~ U

Points

O O r N W & WU

Points

Points

O O R, N W b WU

Result

1:50.3
1:58.1

Result
97'5"
89' 1"
85'2"
84'9"
81'4"
80' 0"
78'5"
78'5"

Result
4! 5"
4| 5"
4| 4"

Result

14'1.75"
14'1"
13'10"
13'9"
13'8.25"
13'6"
13'2.25"
13'2"

Qualifies

R

Qualifies

ORI R R R R R

Qualifies

Qualifies

O RR R R R R



Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place ID

4573
5260
5562
4367
4720
4722
4373
5609

00 N O U1 B W IN

Athlete

Keating, Chase

Maju, Mark

Pham, Ben
Comstock, Payton
Maliekal-Kunen, Paul
Rush, Tyler
Lahmann, Donovan
Rivera, Mateo

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place ID

4581
4577
4574
4367
5263
4368
5262
5258

00O N O Ll A W N

Athlete

Ruffolo, Peter
Martin, Ryan
Kovarik, James
Comstock, Payton
Rudolph, Timothy
Costello, Colin
O'Brien, Casey
Holquist, Cameron

Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place ID

4355
4358
5599
5255
5516
5806
5601
3923

00 N O Ul A W N B

Athlete

Arenz, Jozelle
Grande, Francesca
Burkes, Arkayla
Valliere, Abigail
James, Madeline
Megan Huff
Zolvinski, Grace
Jalowiec, Jessica

Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place ID

1 4361
2 5558
3 4568
4 5600

Athlete

Lynch, Kiernan
Meadows, Shannon
Heydt, Genevieve
Contreras, Sammy

School

Irene
oLp
SH
HT/ND
James
James
HT/ND
SS/SD

School

Irene
Irene
Irene
HT/ND
OLP
HT/ND
OLP
OLP

School

HT/ND
HT/ND
SS/SD
OLP
Raphael
SH
SS/SD

Points

1
O O R, N W b U

Points

1
O O R, N W b U

Points

1
O O R, N W b U

Alexander -

School

HT/ND
SH
Irene
SS/SD

Points

1
w b~ 0N

Result

38'7.25"
36'11.25"
35'4.75"
33'3.75"
31'7.25"
31'1.5"
28'5.25"
28'2.25"

Result
34'7"
32'3.75"
31'5"
31'0"
30'3"
30'3"
30'0"
29'4"

Result

13.7
13.8

Result

6:31.6
7:07.2

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

CORIR &R R

Qualifies

ORI R] R R R

Qualifies

Rl K] &I K]



Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place

A U WN

Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place

o U~ W N

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

1
2
3

Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place

00 N O U B WN

ID

4358
5599
4715
4359
5557
4570

ID

5517
4567
4569
4715
4357
4364

ID

4357
5556
5517

ID

4568
5601
5556
4719
5255
4364
5254
3923

Athlete

Grande, Francesca
Burkes, Arkayla
Blankenship, Olivia
Howard, Kate
Hinley, Grace
Kuchler, Natalie

Athlete

O’Neill, Molly
Hentz, Abby
Kenealy, Erin
Blankenship, Olivia
Dorsett, Jackie
Schaff, Nicole

Athlete

Dorsett, Jackie
Cassata, Rihanna
O’Neill, Molly

Athlete

Heydt, Genevieve
Zolvinski, Grace
Cassata, Rihanna
Willis, Clare
Valliere, Abigail
Schaff, Nicole
Reilly, Sarah
Jalowiec, Jessica

School Points

HT/ND - 7
SS/SD -
James -
HT/ND -
SH -
Irene -

= N Wb O

School Points

Raphael -
Irene -
Irene -
James -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -

= N Wb 0

School Points

HT/ND - 4
SH - 3
Raphael - 2

School Points

Irene - 7
SS/SD -
SH -
James -
OoLP -
HT/ND -
OLP -
Alexander -

O O R, N W b WU

Result

28.6
29.6

Result

1:12.4
1:13.8

Result

1:01.4
1:03.8

Result

14.0
14.7

Qualifies

R RIR R K]

Qualifies

L0 R R RT K]

Qualifies
[]

Qualifies

OO R R R R R



Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place

A U WN

ID

4355
4357
5517
4569
5516
3922

Athlete

Arenz, Jozelle
Dorsett, Jackie
O’Neill, Molly
Kenealy, Erin
James, Madeline
Aquino, April

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place

“u B W N -

Event:

Place

1

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WIN B

ID

4361
5558
4567
5600
4360

ID
4719

ID

5601
4364
5554
4360
3923
5558
5254
3922

Athlete

Lynch, Kiernan
Meadows, Shannon
Hentz, Abby
Contreras, Sammy
Kassay, Margaret

8G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Willis, Clare

8G-Discus

Athlete

Zolvinski, Grace
Schaff, Nicole
Bauer, Anna
Kassay, Margaret
Jalowiec, Jessica
Meadows, Shannon
Reilly, Sarah
Aquino, April

Event: 8G-High Jump

Place

ua b W N -

ID

4358
5255
4568
4714
4355

Athlete

Grande, Francesca
Valliere, Abigail
Heydt, Genevieve
Bair, Maggie
Arenz, Jozelle

School

HT/ND
HT/ND
Raphael
Irene
Raphael
Alexander

School

HT/ND

Irene
SS/SD
HT/ND

School

James

School

SS/SD
HT/ND

SH -
HT/ND
Alexander
SH -
OLP
Alexander

School

HT/ND
oLpP
Irene
James
HT/ND

Points

= N Wb O

Points

N W b U1

Points

7

Points

O O R, N W b U1

Points

N W b 01

Result

10.4
11.0

Result

2:53.4
3:03.7

Result

2:08.6

Result
74' 2"
69'3"
66'3"
60' 9"
50' 11"
49' 0"
47'10"
40' 8"

Result
4'6"
4'6"
4'3"
4'2"
4'0"

Qualifies

R RIR R K]

Qualifies

] & R R K]

Qualifies

v/

Qualifies

LR R] R R R R

Qualifies

()R] R R] &



Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

ID

5599
4567
5806
5255
4719
4361
4357
5517

Athlete

Burkes, Arkayla
Hentz, Abby
Megan Huff
Valliere, Abigail
Willis, Clare
Lynch, Kiernan
Dorsett, Jackie
O’Neill, Molly

Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

3923
5601
4714
5554
5254
4360
4355
4570

Athlete

Jalowiec, Jessica
Zolvinski, Grace
Bair, Maggie
Bauer, Anna
Reilly, Sarah
Kassay, Margaret
Arenz, Jozelle
Kuchler, Natalie

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place

00 N O Ul A W N B

ID

4568
4358
4567
5254
3922
5519
5600
4569

Athlete

Heydt, Genevieve
Grande, Francesca
Hentz, Abby
Reilly, Sarah
Aquino, April
Shannon, Maggie
Contreras, Sammy
Kenealy, Erin

School

SS/SD -
Irene -
SH -
OoLP -
James -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael -

School

Alexander
SS/SD -
James -
SH -
OLP -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Irene -

School

Irene -
HT/ND -
Irene -
OLP -
Alexander -
Raphael -
SS/SD -
Irene -

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Result

12'5.5"
12'5"
11'6.25"
11'5.5"
11'5"
11'3"
11'1.5"
10'10.5"

Result

27'0.25"
26'3.5"
25'11.75"
25'9"
21'10.25"
19'4.75"
18'3.5"
12'6.25"

Result
29'3"
29'0.5"
28'3.5"
26'3"
21'10.75"
21' 2"
20'6.25"
20'5"

Qualifies

R RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

CORIR &R R

Qualifies

L RR R R R R



SPL 2015 Class A Division Championship Meet JV Boys

139 HT/ND -
97 Raphael -
70 Irene -
66 Alexander -
64 SH -
53 James -
39 OLP -
SS/SD -

ASCA -

w
N

Cletus -
Francis -
IC -
Isaac -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -
Pius -

SSPP -

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Visitation -



SPL 2015 Class A Division Championship Meet JV Girls

163 HT/ND -
120 Raphael -
84 SH -

60 SS/SD -
59 Irene -
48 James -
35 Alexander -
OLP -
ASCA -

[HEN
AN

Cletus -
Francis -
IC -
Isaac -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -
Pius -

SSPP .

O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o

Visitation -



SPL 2015 Class A Division Championship Meet Varsity Boys

200.5 HT/ND -
126 OLP -
97 SS/SD -

95 Irene -
36.5 SH .

N
(o)}

Raphael -

[HEN
N

James -

[EEY
w

Alexander -
ASCA -
Cletus -
Francis -
IC -
Isaac -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -
Pius -

SSPP -

O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o

Visitation -



SPL 2015 Class A Division Championship Meet Varsity Girls

177 HT/ND -
99 Irene -
64 OLP -
53 Alexander -
47 SS/SD -
43 SH -

42 Raphael -

29 James -



